BORILLA oPORTS

Lat pull machine multi-lat tower

(
I

(1
i w

(|

(o

J
)

/ i

le /)




PUORILLA oPOATS

Washer: (¢ 8) Washer: (& 10)  Big Washer: (¢ 10)
4X 40X oY
Hex Bolt: (M10%120) Lock Nut: (M10)
T
2X 21X
Hex Bolt: (M10%20) Hex Bolt: (M10%75)
y e
64 4X
Hex Bolt: (M10%50) Hex Bolt: (M10%70)
T AT
4X 5X

' : *
Hex Bolt: (M8%20) Carriage Screws: (M10%65)

g < i




bORILLA oPORT

i

(‘Ml \\\\\\\\\\\\
&)
RS

RIS

G50

Maximum load:120kg

o0 1e




|

A —

I \‘ “ i \‘\
} W )
]

i

Hex Bolt (M10%70)-2PCS Hex Bolt (M10%75)-2PCS




2 ©

Washer (¢ 10)-8PCS Carriage Screws (M10%65)-4PCS

, \ (]
®

Lock Nut (M10)-6PCS Hex Bolt (M10%75)—-2PCS




3 (

Carriage Screws (M10%65)-2PCS

ML0%65  \[10+65



M10*65 M10>1<65

LW

Washer ( & 10)—4PCS Hex Bolt (M10%20)—-2PCS

N
©
N

Lock Nut (M10)-2PCS Carriage Screws (M10%65)-2PCS

N




5 ©

Washer (¢ 10)-4PCS  Lock Nut (M10)-2PCS
-

Hex Bolt (M10%120)-2PCS

=2 orm

\M10%120 10
=9

\10%120 & 10




2PCS Hex Bolt (M10%20)-2PCS

Big Washer (¢ 10)

M10%20 ¢ 10

@ )
D



& 7

20 )i8%20




8 Washer (& 10)-14PCS Hex Bolt (M10%50)-4PCS
/N

Lock Nut (M10)=7PCS Hex Bolt (M10%70)-3PCS

AN O

, = 0
= —

— =

— =

= =

— =
= =
Q= =
=1 =

iy
JL i%




